Classifica Definitiva

3° OriArgentario - Gara regionale

Data creazione: 2026/01/19 08:52:33

Data: 28/11/2009

Categoria: ESO

Pos.
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Nome

ALOUANI Adel
ROSIN Giovanni
BERTOLDI Francesco
GATTI Martino

DE PETRIS Paolo
PALUMBO Pietro
BENEDETTI Luca
GALVAGNI Claudio
CELLANA Valentina
PINTARELLI Claudio

Categoria: M12

Pos.
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Nome

MOCELLINI Simone
DALLACOSTA Giovanni
TAIT Samuele

ROSIN Mattia

VIDALE Simone
CASAGRANDE Christian
SVALDI Francesco
BETTEGA Damiano

Categoria: M14

Pos.
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Nome
DEBERTOLIS Mattia
SCALET Riccardo
RAUS Stefano
ZUCAL Giulio

BALDI Armando
BERNARDIN Alex
CORRADINI Francesco
PEZZE Giacomo
ORLER Nicolo

ZENI Stefano
BETTEGA David
GOBBER Rupert
FRISON Emanuele
MOSER Giovanni
ZAMBONI SIMONE

Societa
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME
A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

Tempo
00:17:17
00:19:18
00:26:12
00:28:42
00:33:39
00:37:38
00:37:58
00:38:06
00:41:54
00:47:14

Tempo
00:13:27
00:15:11
00:16:05
00:16:37
00:23:55
00:34:52
00:40:28
00:00:00

Tempo
00:16:44
00:16:58
00:19:36
00:19:36
00:19:37
00:20:24
00:20:29
00:20:35
00:21:20
00:21:50
00:21:56
00:24:19
00:25:17
00:29:19
00:58:08



Categoria: M16

Pos.
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Nome

DAVES Fabio
MENEGHEL Francesco
FILIPPI Lorenzo

Categoria: M35

Pos.
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CIPRIANI Andrea
ISMA Enrico

LOSS Antonio
VIDALE Ennio
PALUMBO Tommaso
RAUS Michele
MAZZOLA Paolo

Categoria: M45

Pos.
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CAVAZZANI Augusto
ZENI Ettore
MOCELLINI Francesco
BAZZOLI Giovanni
ZENI Adriano
HUBER Hansjoerg
CAVAGNA Raffaello
CONCI Alessandro
SVALDI Mauro
TOMATIS Riccardo
PEZZE Roberto

Categoria: M55

Pos.
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Nome

MURER Helmuth
DEPAOLI Lorenzo
BORT Paolo
TAMANINI Franco
BAZZANELLA Giulio
SCARPINI Stefano
ZANIN Diego
ECCHER Renzo
CASATTA Franco
CIPRIANI Marino
ZUCAL Celestino

Societa

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

G.S. FORESTALE

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

ORIENTALP SOCIETA ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS

Tempo
00:36:40
00:40:02
00:00:00

Tempo
00:35:58
00:41:35
00:41:41
00:45:39
00:58:06
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:34:35
00:38:16
00:40:14
00:40:43
00:41:19
00:43:31
00:44:30
00:49:05
00:50:15
00:57:51
00:00:00

Tempo
00:27:39
00:27:46
00:30:10
00:32:28
00:34:06
00:39:27
00:41:17
00:45:36
00:46:15
00:00:00
00:00:00
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Nome

MAMLEEYV Mikhail
DALLAVALLE Roberto
DALLAVALLE Luca
MARSONER Fabio
DE AGNOI Cristiano
CRISTELLON Carlo
MIORI Davide
SCALET Tommaso
CASAGRANDE Enrico
TURRA Piero
NEUHAUSER Ingemar
THOMASETH Martin
GAIO Aaron

GRASSI Paolo Mario
SANDRI Eddy
TAMANINI Mattia
FERRAI Jacopo

BRIDI Michele
BERTOLDI Nicola
CASAGRANDA Fabio
BETTEGA Davide
GALTER Cristian
ORLER Melchiorre Lino
DALLA RIVA Fabio

Categoria: W12

Pos.
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CASAGRANDE Anna
RAUS Sabrina
PEDERGNANA Veronica
PEDERGNANA Matilde
PALUMBO Linda
SVALDI Anna

Categoria: W14

Pos.
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LUCIAN Elisa
PALUMBO Martina
TAUFER Francesca
CORRADINI Stefania
ZAMBONI SARA
DALMOLIN Katia
BETTEGA Francesca
TAUFER Arianna
DEBERTOLIS Camilla
FILIPPI Francesca

Societa

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.
G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN
A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.

TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

ORIENTEERING PINE A.S.D.

Societa

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

Tempo
00:30:20
00:30:56
00:33:13
00:33:19
00:33:50
00:34:58
00:35:09
00:35:46
00:36:30
00:36:44
00:37:01
00:37:32
00:37:40
00:37:49
00:39:48
00:42:25
00:43:34
00:43:42
00:43:58
00:47:26
00:50:08
00:51:53
01:06:50
00:00:00

Tempo
00:22:16
00:23:09
00:31:14
00:32:01
00:43:29
01:07:42

Tempo
00:21:01
00:22:33
00:23:08
00:25:23
00:25:39
00:25:48
00:28:52
00:28:54
00:30:30
00:33:12



11 ANDRIJANIC Miljana

NP CONCI Agnese

Categoria: W16

Pos. Nome
1 MENEGHEL Laura
2 BRUNET Eleonora
3 CAVAZZANI Anna
NP PEZZE Caterina
NP CORRADINI Anna

Categoria: W18

Pos. Nome
1 CAVAZZANI Erica
2 DANDREA Chiara
NP ORLER Eleonora
NP ALOUANI Sara

Categoria: W35

Pos. Nome

ZOTTA Carla
PACHER Mirta
MANTEGA Silvia
ROSSO Elisabetta
SARTORI Michela
BASSANI Paola
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Categoria: W45

Pos. Nome

MURER Agathe
PIFFER Maria
CANDOTTI Claudia
VILIOTTI Paola
ROVIGO Lucia
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PM VALCANOVER Elisa

Categoria: W55

Pos. Nome

1 EBERLE Maria Grazia
2 CHIETTINI Maria Cristina

3 COLO Carmen

MONTIBELLER Nadia

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

Societa

A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME

Societa
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

Societa

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.

Societa

ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.
TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.

00:51:50
00:00:00

Tempo
00:25:42
00:30:44
00:34:05
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:34:45
00:40:42
00:00:00
00:00:00

Tempo
00:29:44
00:32:26
00:34:36
00:46:49
00:49:16
00:50:22
01:02:25

Tempo
00:25:55
00:31:40
00:33:31
00:34:44
00:54:34
01:16:35

Tempo
00:26:10
00:27:32
00:31:22



Categoria: WA

Pos.
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Nome

KIRCHLECHNER Christine
SCALET Carlotta

SCALET Nicole

ZOPPE Giuliana

AGNOLO Rosella
PEDULLA Desirée

Societa

SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.
U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.

GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.

Tempo
00:27:54
00:28:38
00:29:01
00:41:48
00:42:01
00:53:53



