

Classifica Definitiva

3° OriArgentario - Gara regionale

Data: 28/11/2009

Data creazione: 2026/04/22 19:27:16

Categoria: ESO

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ALOUANI Adel	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:17:17
2	ROSIN Giovanni	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:19:18
3	BERTOLDI Francesco		00:26:12
4	GATTI Martino	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:28:42
5	DE PETRIS Paolo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:33:39
6	PALUMBO Pietro	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:37:38
7	BENEDETTI Luca	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:37:58
8	GALVAGNI Claudio	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:38:06
9	CELLANA Valentina	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:41:54
10	PINTARELLI Claudio	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:47:14

Categoria: M12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MOCELLINI Simone	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:13:27
2	DALLACOSTA Giovanni	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:15:11
3	TAIT Samuele	GRONLAI ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:16:05
4	ROSIN Mattia	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:16:37
5	VIDALE Simone	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:23:55
6	CASAGRANDE Christian	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:34:52
7	SVALDI Francesco	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:40:28
NP	BETTEGA Damiano	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:00:00

Categoria: M14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DEBERTOLIS Mattia	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:16:44
2	SCALET Riccardo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:16:58
3	RAUS Stefano	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:36
3	ZUCAL Giulio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:19:36
5	BALDI Armando	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:19:37
6	BERNARDIN Alex	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:20:24
7	CORRADINI Francesco	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:20:29
8	PEZZÉ Giacomo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:20:35
9	ORLER Nicolò	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:21:20
10	ZENI Stefano	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:21:50
11	BETTEGA David	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:21:56
12	GOBBER Rupert	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:24:19
13	FRISON Emanuele	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:25:17
14	MOSER Giovanni	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:29:19
PM	ZAMBONI SIMONE	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:58:08

Categoria: M16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	DAVES Fabio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:36:40
2	MENEGHEL Francesco	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:40:02
NP	FILIPPI Lorenzo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CIPRIANI Andrea	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:35:58
2	ISMA Enrico	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:41:35
3	LOSS Antonio	G.S. FORESTALE	00:41:41
4	VIDALE Ennio	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:45:39
5	PALUMBO Tommaso	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:58:06
NP	RAUS Michele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
RI	MAZZOLA Paolo	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CAVAZZANI Augusto	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:34:35
2	ZENI Ettore	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:38:16
3	MOCELLINI Francesco	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:40:14
4	BAZZOLI Giovanni	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:40:43
5	ZENI Adriano	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:41:19
6	HUBER Hansjoerg	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:43:31
7	CAVAGNA Raffaello	GRUPPO ORIENTISTI BOLZANO	00:44:30
8	CONCI Alessandro	ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.	00:49:05
9	SVALDI Mauro	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:50:15
10	TOMATIS Riccardo	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:57:51
NP	PEZZÉ Roberto	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: M55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MURER Helmut	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:27:39
2	DEPAOLI Lorenzo	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:27:46
3	BORT Paolo	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	00:30:10
4	TAMANINI Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:32:28
5	BAZZANELLA Giulio	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:34:06
6	SCARPINI Stefano	ORIENTALP SOCIETÀ ROMANA DI ORIENTISTI DILETTANTI	00:39:27
7	ZANIN Diego	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:41:17
8	ECCHER Renzo	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:45:36
9	CASATTA Franco	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:46:15
NP	CIPRIANI Marino	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:00:00
PM	ZUCAL Celestino	GRUPPO ORSI SCI FONDO FITNESS	00:00:00

Categoria: MA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MAMLEEV Mikhail	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:30:20
2	DALLAVALLE Roberto	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:30:56
3	DALLAVALLE Luca	G.S. MONTE GINER A.S.D.	00:33:13
4	MARSONER Fabio	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:33:19
5	DE AGNOI Cristiano	A.S.D. PANDA ORIENTAMENTO MAROSTICA	00:33:50
6	CRISTELLON Carlo	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:34:58
7	MIORI Davide	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:35:09
8	SCALET Tommaso	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:35:46
9	CASAGRANDE Enrico	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:36:30
10	TURRA Piero	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:36:44
11	NEUHAUSER Ingemar	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:37:01
12	THOMASETH Martin	TOL TERLANER ORIENTIERUNGSLAEUFER AMATEURSPORTVEREIN	00:37:32
13	GAIO Aaron	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:37:40
14	GRASSI Paolo Mario	A.S.D. MONZA ORIENTIERINGSKLUBB	00:37:49
15	SANDRI Eddy	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:39:48
16	TAMANINI Mattia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:42:25
17	FERRAI Jacopo	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:43:34
18	BRIDI Michele	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:43:42
19	BERTOLDI Nicola	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:43:58
20	CASAGRANDE Fabio	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:47:26
21	BETTEGA Davide	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:50:08
22	GALTER Cristian	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:51:53
23	ORLER Melchiorre Lino	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	01:06:50
NP	DALLA RIVA Fabio	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:00:00

Categoria: W12

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CASAGRANDE Anna	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:22:16
2	RAUS Sabrina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:23:09
3	PEDERGNANA Veronica	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:31:14
4	PEDERGNANA Matilde	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:32:01
5	PALUMBO Linda		00:43:29
6	SVALDI Anna	ORIENTEERING PINÈ A.S.D.	01:07:42

Categoria: W14

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	LUCIAN Elisa	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:21:01
2	PALUMBO Martina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:22:33
3	TAUFER Francesca	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:23:08
4	CORRADINI Stefania	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:25:23
5	ZAMBONI SARA	U.S.D. SAN GIORGIO	00:25:39
6	DALMOLIN Katia	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:25:48
7	BETTEGA Francesca	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:28:52
8	TAUFER Arianna	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:28:54
9	DEBERTOLIS Camilla	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:30:30
10	FILIPPI Francesca	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:33:12

11 ANDRIJANIC Miljana
NP CONCI Agnese

PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.
ORIENTEERING CREA ROSSA A.S.D.

00:51:50
00:00:00

Categoria: W16

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MENEGHEL Laura	A.S.D. G.S. PAVIONE	00:25:42
2	BRUNET Eleonora	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:30:44
3	CAVAZZANI Anna	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:34:05
NP	PEZZÉ Caterina	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	CORRADINI Anna	G.S. CASTELLO DI FIEMME	00:00:00

Categoria: W18

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	CAVAZZANI Erica	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:34:45
2	DANDREA Chiara	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:40:42
NP	ORLER Eleonora	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:00:00
NP	ALOUANI Sara	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:00:00

Categoria: W35

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	ZOTTA Carla	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:29:44
2	PACHER Mirta	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:32:26
3	MANTEGA Silvia	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:34:36
4	ROSSO Elisabetta	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:46:49
5	SARTORI Michela	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:49:16
6	BASSANI Paola	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:50:22
7	MONTIBELLER Nadia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	01:02:25

Categoria: W45

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	MURER Agathe	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:25:55
2	PIFFER Maria	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:40
3	CANDOTTI Claudia	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:33:31
4	VILIOTTI Paola	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	00:34:44
5	ROVIGO Lucia	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:54:34
PM	VALCANOVER Elisa	ORIENTEERING PERGINE A.S.D.	01:16:35

Categoria: W55

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	EBERLE Maria Grazia	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:26:10
2	CHIETTINI Maria Cristina	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:27:32
3	COLÒ Carmen	TRENTO ORIENTEERING A.S.D.	00:31:22

Categoria: WA

Pos.	Nome	Società	Tempo
1	KIRCHLECHNER Christine	SPORTCLUB MERAN A.S.D.	00:27:54
2	SCALET Carlotta	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:28:38
3	SCALET Nicole	U.S. PRIMIERO A.S.D.	00:29:01
4	ZOPPÈ Giuliana	PANDA ORIENTEERING VALSUGANA A.S.D.	00:41:48
5	AGNOLO Rosella	GRONLAIT ORIENTEERING TEAM A.S.D.	00:42:01
6	PEDULLA Desirée	ORIENTEERING MEZZOCORONA A.S.D.	00:53:53